

City of High Point

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019	9-180	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	tract			Status:	Committee Recommended Approva	I
File created:	4/30)/2019			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/6/2	2019			Final action:	5/6/2019	
Title:	Contract - Powerphone Call Handling Process Software Council is requested to award a sole source contract to Powerphone for the purchase of Powerphone Call Taking Solution Software in the amount of \$120,784.00. The NC911 Board will fund \$85,300.00 of the cost to purchase this software.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 3.Powerphone Call Processing						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	ion	Result
5/6/2019	1	City Cou	ıncil		ар	proved	Pass
5/2/2019	1	Finance	Committee			commended for approval, consent enda	Pass

Contract - Powerphone Call Handling Process Software

Council is requested to award a sole source contract to Powerphone for the purchase of Powerphone Call Taking Solution Software in the amount of \$120,784.00. The NC911 Board will fund \$85,300.00 of the cost to purchase this software.

[Enter body here.]